Oregon Case Detail

Court Case Type

Number

Marion County Circuit 03C15301  Civil
Court Other

Case Participants

Name

ASHCROFT L E

MILLER PATRICK

JONES THEODORE

LIPSCOMB PAUL J

ASHCROFT L E

BAY ANN

JONES ANITA

FREEBY ROSE M Z

WINDERMERE PACIFIC WEST PROP
FREEBY ROSE M Z

CAIN LILIAN M

LEE RICHARD ALAN

COLDWELL BANKER MOUNTAIN WEST
WEBB NORMAN F

HUNT PAUL

POLLINO JOHN E
HUNT DEBRA

POLLINO JOHN E
ROTH THEODORE
PRICE GEORGE E
ROTH LOUISE

PRICE GEORGE E
SMITH VICKI M.
HYTOWITZ DAVID A

Event Summary

Date ID Event

Date Starting Status

Filed Instrument

06/16/03 Other Closed
Inactive

Role

Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff

Judge

Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Attorney - Defendant

Attorney - Defendant

Address

970 HULSEY CT SE
SALEM OR 97302

970 HULSEY CT SE
SALEM OR 97302

Related Event

7/6/10 3:50 PM
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06/16/03 1 Other

06/16/03 2 Assigned

06/18/03 3 Other

06/30/03 4 Motion

07/09/03 5 Order

07/18/03 6 Service/Acceptance of
08/04/03 7 Order Setting Aside
08/05/03 8 Proof of Service

08/11/03 9 Service/Acceptance of
08/11/03 10 Service/Acceptance of
08/11/03 11 Service/Acceptance of
08/18/03 12 Answer Affirmative Defense
08/19/03 13 Service/Acceptance of
08/25/03 14 Service/Acceptance of
08/25/03 15  Summons

08/25/03 16  Summons

09/18/03 17  Service/Acceptance of
09/30/03 18  Hearing Status Check
09/30/03 19  Notice Hearing

11/13/03 20  Other

11/13/03 21  Hearing Settlement Conference
11/13/03 22 Order

11/13/03 23 Other

12/11/03 24 Letter

12/12/03 25  Other

12/22/03 26  Motion Attorney Withdrawal
12/22/03 27  Affidavit in Support of Motion
12/22/03 28 Notice of Attorney Lien
12/24/03 29  Order for Withdrawal of Attorney
12/30/03 30  Answer Counterclaim
12/30/03 31  Answer Affirmative Defense
12/30/03 32 Motion Rule 21

01/02/04 33 Other

12/31/03 34  Notice

Event 19
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01/02/04
01/05/04
01/05/04
01/12/04
01/12/04
01/12/04
01/12/04
02/02/04
02/05/04
02/06/04
02/18/04
02/18/04
02/18/04
02/20/04
02/20/04
02/23/04
02/27/04
02/27/04
03/10/04
03/10/04
03/10/04

03/15/04
03/16/04
03/16/04
03/16/04

03/19/04
03/23/04
03/23/04
04/08/04
04/08/04
06/30/04
07/07/04
07/08/04

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Answer

Certificate Mailing
Certificate Mailing
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Proof

Response

Response

Opinion Letter

Other

Motion

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Judgment Limited

Notice Entry of Judgment
Association Counsel
Assigned to Trial Judge
Order

Other

Motion

Statement Attorney Fees

Judgment General Creates Lien

Notice Entry of Judgment
Motion
Affidavit in Support of Motion

Jgm Corr Limited Creates Lien

Notice Entry of Judgment
Other

Letter

Hearing Settlement Conference
Order

Letter

Other

Other

Event 48

Event 56
Judgment 1

Event 60
Judgment 2
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11/30/04 68  Judgment Dismissal General
12/03/04 69 Notice Entry of Judgment
12/03/04 70  Closed

Judgment Summary

Date Jemt # Judgment

03/10/04 1 Debtor - Defendant 6
Debtor - Defendant 7
Creditor - Defendant 8
Creditor - Defendant 9

Judgment General Creates Lien

Jgm Attorney Fees 3520.00
Jgm Court Costs 649.26

03/16/04 2 Debtor - Defendant 6
Debtor - Defendant 7
Creditor - Defendant 8
Creditor - Defendant 9

Jgm Corr Limited Creates Lien

Jgm Attorney Fees 3520.00
Jgm Court Costs 649.26
Jgm Prevailing Fees 85.00

Event 69

Status

Superseded

Unsatisfied

Status Date

03/19/04

03/19/04
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