<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> Number	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	<u>Starting</u> Instrume	<u>Status</u> nt		
Marion County Circuit Court	03C15301	Civil Other	06/16/03	Other	Closed Inactive		
<b>Case Participants</b>							
Name			Role		Address		
ASHCROFT L E			Attorney - Pl	aintiff			
MILLER PATRICK			Defendant				
JONES THEODORE			Plaintiff				
LIPSCOMB PAUL J			Judge				
ASHCROFT L E			Attorney - Plaintiff				
BAY ANN			Defendant				
JONES ANITA			Plaintiff				
FREEBY ROSE M Z			Attorney - Defendant				
WINDERMERE PACIFIC	C WEST PRO	Р	Defendant				
FREEBY ROSE M Z			Attorney - Defendant				
CAIN LILIAN M			Defendant				
LEE RICHARD ALAN	Attorney - Defendant						
COLDWELL BANKER MOUNTAIN WEST			Defendant				
WEBB NORMAN F	Attorney - Defendant						
HUNT PAUL			Defendant		970 HULSEY CT SE SALEM OR 97302		
POLLINO JOHN E			Attorney - De	efendant			
HUNT DEBRA			Defendant		970 HULSEY CT SE SALEM OR 97302		
POLLINO JOHN E			Attorney - Defendant				
ROTH THEODORE			Defendant				
PRICE GEORGE E			Attorney - Defendant				
ROTH LOUISE			Defendant				
PRICE GEORGE E			Attorney - Defendant				
SMITH VICKI M.			Attorney - Defendant				
HYTOWITZ DAVID A			Attorney - De	efendant			

## **Event Summary**

Date ID Event

06/16/03	1	Other
06/16/03	2	Assigned
06/18/03	3	Other
06/30/03	4	Motion
07/09/03	5	Order
07/18/03	6	Service/Acceptance of
08/04/03	7	Order Setting Aside
08/05/03	8	Proof of Service
08/11/03	9	Service/Acceptance of
08/11/03	10	Service/Acceptance of
08/11/03	11	Service/Acceptance of
08/18/03	12	Answer Affirmative Defense
08/19/03	13	Service/Acceptance of
08/25/03	14	Service/Acceptance of
08/25/03	15	Summons
08/25/03	16	Summons
09/18/03	17	Service/Acceptance of
09/30/03	18	Hearing Status Check
09/30/03	19	Notice Hearing
11/13/03	20	Other
11/13/03	21	Hearing Settlement Conference
11/13/03	22	Order
11/13/03	23	Other
12/11/03	24	Letter
12/12/03	25	Other
12/22/03	26	Motion Attorney Withdrawal
12/22/03	27	Affidavit in Support of Motion
12/22/03	28	Notice of Attorney Lien
12/24/03	29	Order for Withdrawal of Attorney
12/30/03	30	Answer Counterclaim
12/30/03	31	Answer Affirmative Defense
12/30/03	32	Motion Rule 21
01/02/04	33	Other
12/31/03	34	Notice

Event 19

01/02/04	35	Answer	
01/05/04	36	Certificate Mailing	
01/05/04	37	Certificate Mailing	
01/12/04	38	Affidavit of Service	
01/12/04	39	Affidavit of Service	
01/12/04	40	Proof	
01/12/04	41	Response	
02/02/04	42	Response	
02/05/04	43	Opinion Letter	
02/06/04	44	Other	
02/18/04	45	Motion	
02/18/04	46	Affidavit in Support of Motion	
02/18/04	47	Judgment Limited	Event 48
02/20/04	48	Notice Entry of Judgment	
02/20/04	49	Association Counsel	
02/23/04	50	Assigned to Trial Judge	
02/27/04	51	Order	
02/27/04	52	Other	
03/10/04	53	Motion	
03/10/04	54	Statement Attorney Fees	
03/10/04	55	Judgment General Creates Lien	Event 56 Judgment 1
03/15/04	56	Notice Entry of Judgment	
03/16/04	57	Motion	
03/16/04	58	Affidavit in Support of Motion	
03/16/04	59	Jgm Corr Limited Creates Lien	Event 60 Judgment 2
03/19/04	60	Notice Entry of Judgment	
03/23/04	61	Other	
03/23/04	62	Letter	
04/08/04	63	Hearing Settlement Conference	
04/08/04	64	Order	
06/30/04	65	Letter	
07/07/04	66	Other	
07/08/04	67	Other	

Event 69

11/30/04	68	Judgment Dismissal General
12/03/04	69	Notice Entry of Judgment
12/03/04	70	Closed

## Judgment Summary

Date	<u>Jgmt #</u>	Judgment	<u>Status</u>	<u>Status Date</u>
03/10/04	1	Debtor - Defendant 6 Debtor - Defendant 7 Creditor - Defendant 8 Creditor - Defendant 9 Judgment General Creates Lien Jgm Attorney Fees 3520.00 Jgm Court Costs 649.26	Superseded	03/19/04
03/16/04	2	Debtor - Defendant 6 Debtor - Defendant 7 Creditor - Defendant 8 Creditor - Defendant 9 Jgm Corr Limited Creates Lien Jgm Attorney Fees 3520.00 Jgm Court Costs 649.26 Jgm Prevailing Fees 85.00	Unsatisfied	03/19/04